



R&D Artwork Brief

General Information (For R&D reference only)

CU Product Information Record	720000024952/002
Valid From	Sep 10, 2021
Valid To	Dec 31, 9999
Status	In Review PL
Created By	BROWN_G700
Changed By	NUNEZ_S700

CU Product Information Record Description

Language	Description
Danish	Magnum White 110ml 3MP
Dutch	Magnum White 110ml 3MP
English	MagWht 3mp 110ml RFA 8081 CU
English_GB	Magnum White 110ml 3MP UK IE
Finnish	Magnum White 110ml 3MP
French	Magnum Chocolat Blanc 110 ml 3MP
Norwegian	Magnum White 110ml 3MP
Spanish	Magnum White 110ml 3MP
Swedish	Magnum White 110ml 3MP

Target Location Details

Validity Area	Language
Spain	Spanish



R&D Artwork Brief

CUC Product Information Record Data

Product Name (For R&D reference only)

Language	Product Name
English	CUC PIRD Magnum White 110ml

Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

Target Location/Language: FOODS:ES/Spanish

Legal Denominator: Helado con vainilla de Madagascar recubierto con chocolate blanco (28%)

Ingredient List:

Ingredientes: **LECHE** desnatada rehidratada, azúcar, manteca de cacao¹, agua, grasa de coco, **LECHE** desnatada en polvo, **MANTEQUILLA** concentrada, jarabe de glucosa-fructosa, jarabe de glucosa, **LECHE** en polvo, suero de **LECHE** en polvo, emulgentes (E471, lecitina de girasol), estabilizantes (goma garrofin, goma guar, carragenanos), vainas de vainilla, aroma natural de vainilla¹ (contiene **LECHE**), aroma, colorante (carotenos). Puede contener almendras y soja. Sin gluten. ¹Certificado Rainforest Alliance

Additional Declarations

Target Location/Language: FOODS:ES/Spanish

Measures :

Measure Type	Value	UOM	UOM Description
Porciones/Raciones /Usos	3	Número	Número
Peso declarado	237	g e	Gramos e
Volumen declarado	330	ml e	Mililitros e
Peso por porción/ración	79	g	Gramos
Volumen por porción/ración	110	ml	Mililitros

Statements:

Purpose	Description
SHELF LIFE	Consumir preferentemente antes del fin de:
STORAGE	Mantener a temperatura inferior a -18°C
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Green dot
INGREDIENT LIST	Ice cream with Madagascar Vanilla
INGREDIENT LIST	Cracking chocolate
INGREDIENT LIST	Sustainably sourced cocoa
ENVIRONMENT	Please recycle △
ENVIRONMENT	△ Visit www.magnumicecream.com/recycle

Nutrient Declarations

Target Location/Language: FOODS:ES/Spanish



R&D Artwork Brief

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Nutrientes	Por 100 g	Por 79 g [110 ml]	Cantidad diaria recomendada (IR/VRN) 79 g [110 ml]	Por 71,81 g [100 ml]
Valor energético	1286 kJ	1016 kJ	12 %	924 kJ
Valor energético	307 kcal	243 kcal	12 %	221 kcal
Grasas	18 g	15 g	21 %	13 g
de las cuales saturadas	13 g	10 g	50 %	9,3 g
Hidratos de carbono	31 g	24 g	9 %	22 g
de los cuales azúcares	27 g	22 g	24 %	20 g
Proteínas	4,2 g	3,3 g	7 %	3,0 g
Sal	0,16 g	0,13 g	2 %	0,12 g

Artwork Briefing Notes

Nordics: Use Danish Legal denominator and Ingredient list for slashed DK/NO

End of CUC Product Information Record



R&D Artwork Brief

Combination pack data

Product Name (For R&D reference only)

Language	Product Name
English	CUC PIRD Magnum White 110ml

Artwork Briefing Notes